
 

Fee Schedule     5/2024 

 

Construction 

 

 

 

 
Conversion of Use - per sq. ft. 

 
Agricultural (Bins, Barns, Storage Structures, etc.…) 

Carports (with open sides) 

Pole Barns 

 

 

 

 

 
Swimming Pools & Hot Tubs 

Fences 

Solid Fuel Burning Stoves 

 
Residential solar, geothermal, etc.… $100.00 

 
Sign Permit App. 

Demolition Permits 

Application to Zoning Board of Appeals for Variance 

Application to Planning Board for Special Use Permits 

Research for Lawyers, Banks or Realtors for Property Zoning Information 

Permit Extensions (6 months) 

Telecommunication Facilities       

* Fees are non-refundable and subject to change at any time without notice. 

 

    Ridgeway  

 

 $4.00  

 

 $50.00  

 

 $25.00  

 

 $50.00  

 

Utility Sheds - more than 120 sq. ft. (Not Fastened to the Ground) 

Porches, Decks, Gazebos, etc... 

 

 $50.00  

 

 $25.00  

 

 $25.00  

 

 $25.00  

 

 $25.00  

 

 $15.00  

 

 $25.00  

 

 $50.00  

 

 $50.00  

 

 $50.00  

 

    $25.00 
 

 

      $75.00 

Commercial 

New Construction - additional cost per 100sq.ft. 
Additions or interior/structural changes - additional cost per 100 sq. ft. 

 

 $75.00  

 $4.00  
 $4.00  

 

Residential 

New Construction - additional cost per 100 sq. ft. 
Additions or interior/structural changes - additional cost per 100 sq. ft. 

 

 $50.00  

 $4.00  
 $4.00  

 

Garages 

New Construction - additional cost per 100 sq. ft. 
Additions or interior/structural changes - additional cost per 100 sq. ft. 

 

 $50.00  

 $4.00  
 $4.00  

 


